
GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 
COMMISSION ON THE ARTS AND HUMANITIES 

FISCAL YEAR 2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

The DC Commission on the Arts and Humanities (CAH) is an independent agency in the District 
of Columbia government that evaluates and initiates action on matters relating to the arts and 
humanities and encourages programs and the development of programs that promote progress in 
the arts and humanities. CAH is the designated state arts agency for the District of Columbia and 
is supported primarily through District government funds and in part by the National Endowment 
for the Arts.  

The Commission holds regular meetings on the third Monday of each month unless otherwise 
specified. Regular meetings begin at 5:30 pm.  

The meeting dates for fiscal year 2024 are: 

1. Monday, October 23, 2023
2. Monday, November 20, 2023
3. Monday, December 18, 2023
4. Monday, January 22, 2024
5. Monday, February 26, 2024
6. Monday, March 18, 2024
7. Monday, April 29, 2024
8. Monday, May 20, 2024
9. Monday, June 17, 2024
10. Monday, July 15, 2024
11. Monday, August 19, 2024
12. Monday, September 16, 2024

This schedule is subject to change. A regular meeting may be cancelled by the Chairperson and a 
majority of the Commission. Special meetings of the Commission may be called by the 
Chairperson of the Commission, or upon the request of 5 members of the Commission. 

Regular meetings of the Commission will be conducted in-person at 200 I Street SE, unless 
otherwise specified by the Chairperson. Special meetings may be conducted via video 
conferencing. 

Draft meeting agendas are published online at dcarts.dc.gov at least 48 hours or 2 business days, 
whichever is greater, before each regular and special meeting. 

Meetings of the Commission are governed by the Open Meetings Act. Please address any 
questions or complaints arising under any meetings to the Office of Open Government at 
opengovoffice@dc.gov. 


